P RE M I U M TAB-TENSIONED SCREEN

It is a great choice for home theatre with variety control
possibilities. By using a large size roller with tab-tensioned
system, it provides the best flatness, offering minimum image
distortion.

Product Code

CTS050067
CTS055074
CTS060080
CTS072096
CTS090120

CTS041073
CTS045080
CTS049087
CTS054096
CTS059105
CTS064113
CTS066118
CTS074131

CTS042068
CTS053085
CTS064102
CTS074119

Vega MFG. Ltd.

SHOCK ABSORPTION

High density rubber offer reliable
support  with ultimate shock
absorption to minimize operational
noise.

ELEGANT APPEARANCE

The aluminum alloy extruded frame
with white powder coating.

TOTAL CONTROL

Integrated with built-in RF, IR, 12V
trigger and programmable control
interface.

DETACHABLE BRACKET

Specific “L” shape bracket with spring
lock, simplifying the installation
process. Either ceiling mounting, wall

TAB TENSIONED

Incorporated with elastic fabric and
weighted slat bar, the tab tensioned
system offer the best flatness among
all rolling type electric screens.

SILENT & SAFE
Heavy-duty  silent  motor  with
integrated shock absorber and

thermal overload cutout.

mount ceiling hanging are
possible.

Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side

84"(50"x67") 1280 1707 250/50/ 40

92"(55"x74") 1402 1869 250/50/ 40
100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 250/50/ 40
120"(72"x96") 1829 2438 250/50/ 40
150"(90"x120") 2286 3048 250/50/ 40

84"(41"x73") 1042 1854 400/50/ 40

92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 400/50/ 40
100"(49"x87") 1245 2210 400/50/ 40
110"(54"x96") 1372 2438 400/50/ 40
120"(59"x105") 1499 2667 400/50/ 40
130"(64"x113") 1614 2870 400/50/ 40
135"(66"x118") 1686 2997 400/50/ 40
150"(74"x131%) 1880 3327 400/50/ 40

80"(42"x68") 1075 1720 400/50/ 40
100"(53"x85") 1345 2153 400/50/40
120"(64"x102") 1615 2583 400/50/40
140"(74"x119") 1889 3023 400/50/ 40
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Product Dimension

Packing Dimension

LXWxH(mm) LXWxH(mm) NAGEe) G )
2057x104x154 2205x205x155 5.8 17.0
2219x104x154 2367x205x155 16.4 18.3
2382x104x154 2530x205x155 17.6 19.6
2788x104x154 2936x205x155 20.6 22.9
3398x104x154 3546x205x155 25.8 29.3
2204x104x154 2352x205x155 16.1 17.9
2382x104x154 2530x205x155 17.3 19.3
2560x104x154 2708x205x155 18.6 20.7
2788x104x154 2936x205x155 20.2 225
3017x104x154 3165x205x155 21.9 244
3220x104x154 3368x205x158 24.2 27.3
3347x104x154 3495x205x156 25,3 285
3677x104x154 3825x205x156 28.1 31.3
2070x104x154 2218x205x155 5.8 17.0
2503x104x154 2651x205x155 18.4 20.1
2933x104x154 3081x205x155 215 24.0
3543x104x154 3691x205x156 25.6 29.3
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